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PUBLIC NOTICE 

The Town of Masonville Town Board has set the 2024 Monthly meeting dates as follows:  

January 3, 2024- Wednesday 

February 7, 2024 - Wednesday 

March 6, 2024 - Wednesday 

April 3, 2024 - Wednesday 

May 1, 2024 - Wednesday  

June 5, 2024 - Wednesday 

July 10, 2024 - Wednesday 

August 7, 2024 - Wednesday 

September 4, 2024 - Wednesday 

October 2, 2024 – Wednesday 

October 9, 2024 – Wednesday Budget Workshop (Tentative) 

November 6, 2024 – Wednesday (Budget Approval) 

December 4, 2024 - Wednesday 

All meetings are held at the Town of Masonville Town Hall at 1890 State Highway 206, at 7:30 p.m. unless 
otherwise posted. 

Linda Bourn 
Town of Masonville 
Town Clerk  
 


